

BLACKSTONE VALLEY HERITAGE QUILTERS PHOTOGRAPHY AND VIDEOGRAPHY RELEASE

To <u>allow</u> permission for photography and videography:

For the purpose of sharing our creative work with one another and potential Blackstone Valley Heritage Quilters members and promoting the guild and the philanthropic work of our members, <u>I give the Blackstone Valley Heritage Quilters</u> the right to display and/or reproduce photographic pictures and video clips of me and my creative works.

This agreement remains in effect until the signer is no longer a member of the Guild or rescinds permission in writing to the appropriate guild member.

Print Name:	 	 	
Signature:			
Date:			

For <u>refusal</u> to allow photography/videography:

I <u>do NOT give permission</u> for Blackstone Valley Heritage Quilters the right to display and/or reproduce photographic pictures and video clips of me and my creative works.

The agreement remains in effect until the signer is no longer a member of the Blackstone Valley Heritage Quilters.

Print Name:	
Signature:	
Date:	